LOS ANGELES

JACQUES MARIE MAGE INC - HQ  JACQUES MARIE MAGE INC

927 N SYCAMORE AVE WAREHOUSE
LOS ANGELES, CA 90038 3751 SHILLST, UNITC
UNITED STATES LOS ANGELES, CA 90007
(213) 386-0087 UNITED STATES

BILLING ADDRESS:

HASSAN S OPTICIAN
EYE BOUTIQUE KW
25TH FLOOR
AL JON TOWER 1
KUWAIT CITY 13012
KUWAIT

Ship Date
11/11/2025

REFERENCE NUMBER Item #

INV-JMMUS-270970
INV-JMMUS-270971
INV-JMMUS-270971
INV-JMMUS-270971
INV-JMMUS-270971
INV-JMMUS-270972
INV-JMMUS-270973
INV-JMMUS-270973
INV-JMMUS-270974

JMMVNX-11D
J-ESN-CMD-S4016H-0S
J-ESN-CMD-S41P3-0S
J-ESN-JL-S6010A-0S
J-ESN-QE-S6015Z-0S
JMMBD-10Y5
J-ESN-TQ-S6010A-0S
J-ESN-VQ-18K-WF
J-ESN-CB-P5013U-0S

SHIPPING ADDRESS:

HASSAN S OPTICIAN
EYE BOUTIQUE KW
25TH FLOOR
AL JON TOWER 1
KUWAIT CITY 13012
KUWAIT

Terms

Net 30

Description
CLEAVON 57, ECLIPSE 2, Sienna CR39, DARK GOLD
Commodore, Roma, Tuscan Gradient CR39, Sterling, Circa, Production
Commodore, Pacific, Sterling, Sterling, Circa, Production
Julien, Noir X, Orange CR39, Gold, Circa, Production
Eichler, Sulfur, Dove CR39, Sterling, Circa, Production
Borodino, Breccia, Brown Honey Glass, Dark Gold
SARTRE-(ORIGINAL), Noir X, Orange CR39 Silver, MIDO-2025-CIRCA
Vivienne, Willow, Bubblegum CR39 Silver, MIDO-2025-CIRCA
Casablanca, Cairo, Cerulean CR39, Sterling, Circa, Production

PROFORMA INVOICE

Qty
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

EBKUJMMUS-
113
11/11/2025

CONTACT:

rafic@eyeboutiqgueme.com

Ship Via
EXW

Unit Price Total
328.50 328.50
432.00 864.00
432.00 864.00
351.00 702.00
351.00 702.00
990.00 990.00
391.50 783.00
355.50 355.50
355.50 355.50

TOTAL UNIT 14
TOTAL AMOUNT  $5,944.50
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